
1031 Exchange
Laura Taylor
Old Republic Exchange
500 Ygnacio Valley Road #290
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Offi  ce: 800-738-1031
ltaylor@oldrepublicexchange.com

Tai Cheri Fitzpatrick-Aguirre
R.F.  1031 Exchanges LLC
4025-B BROMMER STREET
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-901-8124
Offi  ce: 831-901-8124
tai@rf1031.com

Carpet Cleaning
Thomas Rossi
On The Spot
P.O. Box 67213
Scotts Valley, CA 95067
Mobile: 831-227-7002
Offi  ce: 831-227-7002
tomrossi25@gmail.com

Coaching
Lucas Lehman
Thrive Force Consulting
115 Carbonera Court
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-588-0840
Offi  ce: 831-588-0840
lucasroylehman@gmail.com
http://www.thriveforceconsulting.com

Construction
Ryan Doan
Doan Construction
74 Magnolia Drive
Watsonville, CA 95076
Mobile: 831-566-5095
Offi  ce: 831-566-5095
doaner8@yahoo.com

Disclosure Services
Chris Gordon
GeoDisclosure
P. O. Box 206
Mt. Hermon, CA 95041
Offi  ce: 831-469-4438
cgordon@geodisclosure.com
https://geodisclosure.com

Julie Lynn
JCP-LGS Disclosures
200 Commerce
Irvine, CA 92602
Mobile: 831-277-7586
Offi  ce: 831-277-7586
julynn@fi rstam.com

Estate Planning
Shelli Strahle
Strahle Legacy Planning Law
716 Capitola Ave., Ste G
Capitola, CA 95010
Offi  ce: 831-621-2165
shelli@santacruzestateplanning.com
www.santacruzestateplanning.com

Ashley Thompson
Beautiful Life Estate Planning
5274 Scotts Valley Drive Unit
Scotts Valley, CA 95066
Offi  ce: 831-888-4900
ashley@beautifullifeestateplanning.com

Financial Planning
Christopher Sheehy
HarborLight Investments
180 7th Avenue #204
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Offi  ce: 831-291-3843
chris@harborlightinvestments.com

Fireplace Services
Wayne Stier
Wayne Stier Fireplace Services
430 Saint Francis Drive
Boulder Creek, CA 95006
Mobile: 831-246-3312
Offi  ce: 831-246-3312
wbstier@gmail.com

Health Insurance
Roger Smith
The Benefi ts Store
41593 Winchester Rd Suite 208
Temecula, CA 92590
Mobile: 800-446-2663
Offi  ce: 800-446-2663
affi  liate@benefi tsstore.com

Home Warranty
Tye Watson
ARW Home Warranty
103 Pebble Drive
Dayton, NV 89403
Mobile: 831-221-6656
Offi  ce: 831-221-6656
tyewatson@arwhome.com
https://arwhome.com/realestate

Reinita Osborne
Fidelity Nat’l Home Warranty
1029 Chapel Hill Way
San Jose, CA 95122
Mobile: 408-410-9751
Offi  ce: 408-410-9751
reinita.osborne@fnf.com
http://homewarranty.com

Iris Littrell
First American Home Warranty
1410 Briarberry Lane
Gilroy, CA 95020
Mobile: 818-398-8006
Offi  ce: 800-698-0422
ilittrell@fi rstam.com
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Ashley Steff enson
Homeguard Incorporated
510 Madera
San Jose, CA 95112
Mobile: 408-993-1900
Offi  ce: 408-993-1900
asteff enson@homeguard.com

Beth Powanda
Old Republic Home Protection
PO Box 5017
San Ramon, CA 94583
Mobile: 831-252-2256
Offi  ce: 800-445-6999
beth.powanda@orhp.com

Housing Assistance
Sherry Galahan
Abode Services
312 Lincoln Street
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Offi  ce: 510-657-7409
sgalahan@abodeservices.org

Inspection Services
Kevin Corr
A.R.E. Inspections
1 Victor Square Suite 3012
Scotts Valley, CA 95066
Mobile: 831-227-0805
Offi  ce: 831-227-0805
kevin@areinspections.com

Dana Clem
Essential Home Inspection
201 Chilverton Street
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 831-888-6594
Offi  ce: 831-888-6594
essentialhomeinspectionsc@yahoo.com

Paige Bohrer
Pillar to Post Home Inspectors
PO Box 182
Seaside, CA 93955
Offi  ce: 831-884-6160
paige.bohrer@pillartopost.com

Jorel Keefauver
Santa Cruz Property Inspections
3401 Roland Drive
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 831-247-5641
Offi  ce: 831-247-5641
offi  ce@sczinspect.com

Dennis Spencer
WIN Home Inspection SC/Wat
7960 B Soquel Drive, Ste 202
Aptos, CA 95003
Mobile: 831-214-8805
Offi  ce: 831-621-6303
dspencer@wini.com

Insurance Services
Lauren Foos
Lauren Foos - State Farm Ins.
2959 Park Ave Ste B
Soquel, CA 95073
Mobile: 831-477-9870
Offi  ce: 831-477-9870
lauren.foos.rnpo@statefarm.com
http://www.laurenfoos.com

Lydia Harville
Lydia Harville - State Farm In
1044 41st Avenue
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Offi  ce: 831-476-6665
lydia@lydiaharville.com

Laureen Yungmeyer
State Farm Insurance
230-F Mount Hermon Road
Scotts Valley, CA 95066
Offi  ce: 831-423-4700
laureen@laureenyungmeyer.com
http://laureenyungmeyer.com

Chase Tedsen
Tedsen Insurance Agency
4835 Soquel Drive
Soquel, CA 95073
Mobile: 831-479-7777
Offi  ce: 831-479-7200
chase@tedsenagency.com
https://agents.farmers.com/ca/soquel/
tanner-tedsen

Tanner Tedsen
Tedsen Insurance Agency
4835 Soquel Drive
Soquel, CA 95073
Offi  ce: 831-479-7200
tanner@tedsenagency.com

Junk Removal
Justin Gorman
Just Junkin
333 Cliff  Street
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-999-0241
Offi  ce: 831-999-0241
justjunkin831@gmail.com
https://justjunkin.net

Land Use
Cheryl Wong
Land Use Concepts, LLC
PO Box 5212
Santa Cruz, CA 95063
Mobile: 831-431-3717
Offi  ce: 831-431-3717
landuseconceptsllc@gmail.com

Legal Services
Rob Allen
Allen, Allen & Caroselli
617 East Lake Avenue
Watsonville, CA 95076
Offi  ce: 831-768-7215
rob@allencaroselli.com

Jenifer Levini
Levini Law
1255 38th Avenue #92
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Offi  ce: 831-708-9474
excellentlegal@gmail.com

Miles Dolinger
Miles J. Dolinger, Esquire
314 Capitola Ave.
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-477-9193
Offi  ce: 831-477-9193
miles@dolingerlaw.com
http://www.dolingerlaw.com

Dave Hamerslough
Rossi, Hamerslough, et al
1960 The Alameda, Ste 200
San Jose, CA 95126
Mobile: 408-261-4219
Offi  ce: 408-261-4219
dave@rhrc.net

Mortgage Lending
Mitchell Stelling
101Loan
207 Spring Street
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Offi  ce: 831-431-0726
mitch@101loan.com

Dwayne Dawson
Argus Home Loans
621 Capitola Avenue
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-588-7288
Offi  ce: 831-588-7288
dwayne@dwaynedawson.com
http://www.dwaynedawson.com



Patrick Beaver
Bay Federal Credit Union
3333 Clares St.
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-477-8576
Offi  ce: 831-477-8576
pbeaver@bayfed.com

Erin Davidson
Bay Federal Credit Union
3333 Clares St.
Capitola, CA 95010
Offi  ce: 831-477-8576
edavidson@bayfed.com

David Segura
Bay Federal Credit Union
3333 Clares St.
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-946-8165
Offi  ce: 831-477-8576
dsegura@bayfed.com

David Torres
Bay Federal Credit Union
3333 Clares St.
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-345-0841
Offi  ce: 831-477-8576
dtorres@bayfed.com

Brett Blevins
BB Financial Solutions
5005 Via Gatos
Soquel, CA 95073
Offi  ce: 831-475-6407
bablevins@sbcglobal.net

Michael Boerlin
Blue Adobe Mortgage
26625 Carmel Center Place
Carmel, CA 93923
Offi  ce: 831-626-2112
mike@blueadobemortgage.com

Lisa Mazzei
Blue Adobe Mortgage
26625 Carmel Center Pl. Ste 100
Carmel, CA 93923
Mobile: 831-212-0170
Offi  ce: 831-626-2112
lisa@blueadobemortgage.com
http://www.blueadobemortgage.com

Matthew Falconer
Cross Country Mortgage
4145 Clares Street #F
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-435-9197
Offi  ce: 831-435-9197
matthew.falconer@ccm.com

Shawna Watson
Cross Country Mortgage
4145 Clares Street #F
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-818-4909
Offi  ce: 831-435-9197
shawna.watson@ccm.com

Jean Adams
CrossCountry Mortgage
133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 408-250-4550
Offi  ce: 831-425-8326
jean.adams@ccm.com

Ryan Buckholdt
CrossCountry Mortgage
133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-818-2339
Offi  ce: 831-425-8326
ryan.buckholdt@ccm.com
http://www.ryanbuckholdt.com

Anthony Crane
CrossCountry Mortgage
133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-818-6007
Offi  ce: 831-425-8326
tony.crane@ccm.com

Brian Dean
CrossCountry Mortgage
133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 408-489-0952
Offi  ce: 831-425-8326
brian.dean@ccm.com
www.fi rstcal.net/dean

Mark Junod
CrossCountry Mortgage
133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-600-4019
Offi  ce: 831-425-8326
mark.junod@ccm.com
http://markjunod.com

Noel McCord
CrossCountry Mortgage
133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-252-6635
Offi  ce: 831-425-8326
noel.mccord@ccm.com

Jeri Skipper
Financial Solutions Home Loans
830 Bay Ave
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-818-0299
Offi  ce: 831-818-0299
jskipper@jeriskipper.com
http://jeriskipper.com

Maria Anderson
Golden 1 Credit Union
1440 Chapin Avenue
Burlingame, CA 94010
Mobile: 650-793-2047
Offi  ce: 650-554-8618
manderson@golden1.com

John Anthony
Golden 1 Credit Union
1440 Chapin Avenue
Burlingame, CA 94010
Mobile: 650-554-8618
Offi  ce: 650-554-8618
janthony@golden1.com

Karen Beeson
Golden 1 Credit Union
880 E. Campbell Avenue
Campbell, CA 95008
Mobile: 831-419-3127
Offi  ce: 408-605-9696
kbeeson@golden1.com

Tracey Starback
Golden 1 Credit Union
880 E. Campbell Ave. Ste 104
Campbell, CA 95008
Mobile: 408-529-5574
Offi  ce: 408-605-9696
tstarback@golden1.com

Kelly Vogel
Golden 1 Credit Union
1440 Chapin Avenue
Burlingame, CA 94010
Mobile: 408-981-9128
Offi  ce: 650-554-8618
kvogel@golden1.com



Joseph Hutson
Guaranteed Rate, Inc.
519 Seabright Avenue Ste 103
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 831-212-4138
Offi  ce: 831-212-4138
joe.hutson@rate.com

Char Johanson
Kind Lending
125 Mission St Suite 3
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-331-0082
Offi  ce: 831-331-0082
CJohanson@kindlending.com

Randi LeBlanc
loanDepot
101 Cooper Street #204
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-421-1703
Offi  ce: 831-421-1703
randileblanc@loandepot.com

Garrett Miller
Pacifi c Wholesale Mortgage
7412 Elise Avenue
Sacramento, CA 95828
Mobile: 831-313-4585
Offi  ce: 831-313-4585
garrett.miller@pacwm.com

Jim Black
Revest Loans Team Jim Black
2571 S Main St.
Soquel, CA 95073
Mobile: 925-285-4898
Offi  ce: 925-285-4898
jim@revestloans.com
https://www.revestloans.com

Tai Boutell
Santa Cruz Lending Group
2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073
Mobile: 831-419-6931
Offi  ce: 831-419-6931
tai@santacruzlending.com
https://www.santacruzlendinggroup.com

Jessie Brumbaugh
Santa Cruz Lending Group
2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073
Offi  ce: 831-419-6931
jessie@santacruzlending.com

Andrea Schenk
Santa Cruz Lending Group
2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073
Mobile: 831-431-0496
Offi  ce: 831-419-6931
andrea@santacruzlending.com

Brent Edwards
Seabright Mortgage
1734 Seabright Ave.
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-818-2002
Offi  ce: 831-425-7880
brent@seabrightmortgage.com

Chris Piro
Searchlight Lending-Pure Lendi
1300 4th Street
San Rafael, CA 94901
Offi  ce: 650-773-1866
chris@searchlightlending.com

Joshua Fischer
Sterling Pacifi c Financial
1205 Freedom Blvd., Ste 2
Watsonville, CA 95076
Offi  ce: 831-786-1999
joshua.fi scher@sterlpac.com

Dave DeTeso
US Bank Home Mortgage
96 Rancho Del Mar
Aptos, CA 95003
Mobile: 831-234-1045
Offi  ce: 831-219-3246
David.DeTeso@USbank.com

Lori Mahan
Wells Fargo Private Mortgage
1021 Blossom Hill Road
San Jose, CA 95123
Mobile: 408-888-2802
Offi  ce: 408-488-2802
lori.mahan@wellsfargo.com

Pest Control
Chris Finn
4 Less Termite
3560 Soquel Ave.
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 831-246-2099
Offi  ce: 831-465-1699
4less@sbcglobal.net

Photography & Video
Reggie Trimingham
RT Productions
303 Potrero Street Ste 45-203
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-230-3350
Offi  ce: 831-600-6915
reggie@local-shot.com

Benjamin Nielsen
Sand and Stone Media
2105 Mattison Lane
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Offi  ce: 831-291-5293
ben@sandandstonemedia.com

Darrell Monda
Tour Factory Virtual Tours
2959 S. Winchester Blvd. 200B
Campbell, CA 95008
Mobile: 408-218-1296
Offi  ce: 408-370-3801
darrell.monda@tourfactory.com
http://www.tourfactory.com

Plumbing
Scott Duncan
Duncan Plumbing ENT, Inc.
1245 Thompson Ave
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 831-476-1712
Offi  ce: 831-476-1712
Underground@duncanplumbing.us

Plumbing Supplies
Julia Bettencourt
Plumbed Elegance
1658 Soquel Drive Suite D
Santa Cruz, CA 95065
Offi  ce: 831-476-4455
julia@plumbedelegance.com
https://www.plumbedelegance.com

Reverse Mortgage
Brooke Squyres
Brooke Squyres, Longbridge Fin
3700 Hardin Way
Soquel, CA 95073
Mobile: 831-840-6505
Offi  ce: 831-840-6505
bsquyres@longbridge-fi nancial.com
http://agents.longbridge-fi nancial.com/
brooke-squy



To learn more 

about becoming an 

Affi  liate or 

Signature Affi  liate 

Member contact us 

at  831-464-2000 or 

contact@mysccar.org

Please note that Affi  liate Membership 
in the Santa Cruz County Association 
of REALTORS® does not represent 
an endorsement and/or recommenda-
tion of said Affi  liate Member. Affi  liate 
members are listed equally within the 
organization with the exception of 
paid advertising and sponsorship op-
portunities that are available equally 
to all Affi  liate members. REALTORS® 
and members of the public are en-
couraged to do their due diligence 
in determining a provider of ancillary 
real estate services.
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Dan Casagrande
Retirement Funding Solutions
1414 Soquel Ave., Suite 207
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 408-297-0000
Offi  ce: 831-423-2900
dcasagrande@mutualmortgage.com
http://reversemandan.com

Solar Services
Jeremy Pearl
Santa Cruz Westside Electric I
2656 Mission Street
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Offi  ce: 831-469-8888
jeremy@sandbarsc.com

Staging
Danette Lawrence
Eye Design House
PO Box 1601
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-419-4900
Offi  ce: 831-419-4900
eyedesignhouse@gmail.com
http://eyedesignhouse.com

Title & Escrow
Salvador Covarrubias
First American Title Co.
330 Soquel Ave.
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 408-234-1348
Offi  ce: 831-460-3280
scovarrubias@fi rstam.com

Tamar Frey
First American Title Co.
330 Soquel Ave.
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 831-359-5721
Offi  ce: 831-460-3280
TFrey@fi rstam.com
http://www.fi rstamericansantacruz.com

Melissa Gerardi
Oceanside Escrow Services, Inc
3657 Portola Dr.
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Offi  ce: 831-476-1988
mgerardi@oceansideescrow.com

Karen Schenk
Old Republic Title Co.
2121 41st Avenue, Suite 111
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-229-6421
Offi  ce: 831-419-5956
kschenk@ortc.com
http://www.ortc.com

Suzanne Schmidt
Old Republic Title Co.
2121 41st Avenue, Suite 111
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-419-5956
Offi  ce: 831-419-5956
suzannes@ortc.com

Padraic Collins
Stewart Title
809 Bay Ave., Ste D
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-431-3884
Offi  ce: 831-476-5000
padraic.collins@stewart.com

Loree Doan
Stewart Title
809 Bay Ave., Ste D
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-331-6944
Offi  ce: 831-476-5000
ldoan@stewart.com
http://www.stewart.com

Kristie Goes
Stewart Title
809 Bay Ave., Ste D
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-291-0058
Offi  ce: 831-476-5000
kristie.goes@stewart.com

Training Services
Brittany Carlone
RD Training Systems
32392 Coast Highway Suite 220
Laguna Beach, CA 92651
Mobile: 949-355-3877
Offi  ce: 844-454-8787
brittanyc@rdtrainingsystems.com
http://www.rdtrainingsystems.com


